Uwharrie NF Media Contacts

	Concord and Kannapolis Independent Tribune

Concord, Kannapolis(offices in both towns) news@independenttribune.com

	The Denton Orator

Denton

dentonorator@triad.rr.com


	The Dispatch

Lexington

info@the-dispatch.com

	Montgomery Herald

Troy

sendnews@montgomeryherald.com


	The Pilot

Southern Pines

sbouser@thepilot.com

	Richmond County Daily Journal 

Rockingham

news@yourdailyjournal.com


	The Courier Tribune

Asheboro

Annette Jordan

ajordan@courier-tribune.com

	Stanly News and Press

Albemarle

rfsnap@vnet.net


	Surrounding Populations


	

	The Charlotte Observer

Charlotte

localnews@charlotteobserver.com

	The Charlotte Post Charlotte

editorial@thecharlottepost.conm


	The Asian Herald

Charlotte

aheraldcpa@yahoo.com
Asian audience


	Associated Press 

Charlotte, Raleigh

apraleigh@ap.org
919-510-8937

	La Noticia

Charlotte

Carolinas@lanoticia.com
Hispanic audience


	Salisbury Post

Salisbury

news@salisburypost.com


	The Chronicle 

Winston-Salem

news@wschronicle.com

	Winston-Salem Journal 

Winston-Salem

Monte Mitchell

mmitchell@wsjournal.com
news@wsjournal.com


	News and Record

Greensboro 

John Robinson, editor

jrobinson@news-record.com

	The News & Observer

Raleigh 

Sarah Avery, Enviro. Editor

sarah.avery@newsobserver.com
Martha Quillen, marthaq@newsobserver.com
919-829-4500
metroeds@newsobserver.com
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